
7.5

2.2

8.5
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1/220~230/50/60

750/650/550

38/35/33

51/48/46

1116/221/624

1425/315/685

29/37

6.35

9.52

0/30

HW-BA101ABT

YR-E16B

HW-BA116ABK

YR-E17A

YR-HRS01

AE072MLERA 

9.5

2.8
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3.2

1/220~230/50/60

750/650/550

38/35/33

51/48/46

1116/221/624

1425/315/685

29/37

6.35

9.52

0/30

HW-BA101ABT

YR-E16B

HW-BA116ABK

YR-E17A

YR-HRS01

AE092MLERA 

12.3

3.6

13.6
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1/220~230/50/60

750/650/550

40/37/35

53/50/48

1116/221/624

1425/315/685

29/37

6.35

12.7

0/30

HW-BA101ABT

YR-E16B

HW-BA116ABK

YR-E17A

YR-HRS01

AE122MLERA 

Elektrické
parametry

15.3

4.5

17.1

5

1/220~230/50/60

950/830/720

40/37/35

53/50/48

1116/221/624

1425/315/685

31/39

6.35

12.7

0/30

HW-BA101ABT

YR-E16B

HW-BA116ABK

YR-E17A

YR-HRS01

AE162MLERA 

19.1

5.6

21.5

6.3

1/220~230/50/60

950/830/720

42/39/36

55/52/49

1116/221/624

1425/315/685

31/39

6.35

12.7

0/30

HW-BA101ABT

YR-E16B

HW-BA116ABK

YR-E17A

YR-HRS01

AE182MLERA 

24.2

7.1

27.3

8

1/220~230/50/60

950/830/720

42/39/36

55/52/49

1116/221/624

1425/315/685

31/39

9.52

15.88

0/30

HW-BA101ABT

YR-E16B

HW-BA116ABK

YR-E17A

YR-HRS01

AE242MLERA 
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Hloubka pouze
220 mm

Vysoce účinný
filtr vzduchu

Efektivní řešení
pro instalaci pod parapet

Duální frekvence
50/60Hz

50/60Hz

• 113 • • 114 •
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PARAPETNÍ JEDNOTKY
BEZ OPLÁŠTĚNÍ

Vnitřní jednotky

kBtu/h

kW 

Btu/h

kW 

f/V/Hz

m³/h

dB(A)

dB(A)

mm

mm

kg

mm

mm

Pa

/

/

/

/

/

Chlazení

Vytápění

Výkon

Výkonnost

Instalace

Ovladač
Nástěnný (Volitelný)

Napájení

Průtok vzduchu (V/S/N)

Hl. aku. tlaku Lp, 1 m (V/S/N)

Hl. aku. výkonu Lw (V/S/N)

Provozní rozměry (Š/H/V)

Přepravní rozměry (Š/H/V)

Provozní / přepravní hmot.

Kapalinové potrubí

Sací potrubí

Statický tlak (Standard/Max.)

Dálkový (volitelný)


